億 都 集 團
                    YEEBO GROUP
Add:  7/F.,On Dak Industrial Building,2-6 Wah Sing Street, Kwai Chung,H.K.
            Tel:  +852-2945-6800 ; +852-2945-6885
            Fax: +852-2481-0019
SPECIFICATION
FOR
LCD MODULE

1 Revision History 1
2 Table of Contents 2
3 Module Numbering System 3
4 General Specification 4
5 LCM drawing 5
6 Electrical Characteristics 6
7 Optical Characteristics 10
8 Interface Pin Assignment 12
9 Backlight Characteristics 14
10 Standard Specification for Reliability 15
11 Specification of Quality Assurance 17
12 Handling Precaution 25
13 Guarantee 25
億 都 集 團
                    YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-TG1280800S06B-C-B0
Doc.Version:00
3
3. Module Numbering System:
  (Example)
億 都 集 團
                    YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-TG1280800S06B-C-B0
Doc.Version:00
4
4. General Specification:
ITEM CONTENTS
Module Size 241.96(W) * 175.0(H) * 6.4(T) mm
Module Size(With FPC) 241.96(W) *209.8 (H) * 6.4 (T) mm
Display Size(Diagonal) 10.1 inch
Display Format 1280(RGB) * 800 Pixels
Active Area 216.96(W) * 135.6(H) mm
Pixel Pitch 0.1695 * 0.1695 mm
LCD Type TFT(16.7M) / Transmissive / Normal Black / Glare
Touch panel Type OGS
View Direction Free
CTP IC ILI2302
Weight 276 g
億 都 集 團
                    YEEBO GROUP
Module P/N: YB-TG1280800S06B-C-B0
Doc.Version:00
5
5. LCM drawing:
S
p